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NEW JOB POSTINGS 
VANWHARVES 
(Pembina) 
 
All VanWharves jobs, 
all berths: 
You must be fit-tested & 
clean shaven 

4 
 

1 
 

2 
 

2 
 

1 

MILLWRIGHTS 
 

ELECTRICIAN 
 

MOBILE EQUIPMENT OPERATOR 
 

UTILITY LABOURER (with Maintenance Lift Truck) 
 

STORESPERSON (with Maintenance Lift Truck) 

SQUAMISH 
(Western) 

1 HEAVY DUTY MECHANIC 

CENTERM 
(DP World) 

8 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 

RTG 
 

HEAVY LIFT OPERATOR 
 

RMG 
 

HEAD CHECKER / RAIL PLANNER 

NEPTUNE 8 
 

2 
 

1 

MILLWRIGHTS 
 

HEAVY DUTY MECHANICS 
 

PLUMBER 

VANTERM 
(GCT) 

1 FIRST AID 

Posting Closes: Thursday, November 2, 2023 3:00 PM 

Jobs to Start: Monday, November 6, 2023 8:00 AM 

 
Any worker applying for a Regular Work Force position must be rated for the position or on an active list of Trainees 
for that rating prior to submitting the application.  Amended February 15, 1994 by adding: “If training is unavailable at the 
time, the Union will attempt to place the most Senior Applicant into the position.”   


